PDEs 2017 Participant List

First Name |Last Name Email Website (if provided)

Kohei Aranami aranami@met.kishou.go.jp

Luca Arpaia luca.arpaia@inria.fr

Michael Baldauf Michael.Baldauf@dwd.de

Werner Bauer w.bauer@imperial.ac.uk

Joern Behrens joern.behrens@uni-hamburg.de http://www.joernbehrens.de

Tommaso Benacchio tommaso.benacchio@metoffice.gov.uk

Pierre Benard pierre.benard@meteo.fr

Sebastian Borchert sebastian.borchert@dwd.de

Matthieu Brachet brachetmat@free.fr http://www.iecl.univ-lorraine.fr/~Matthieu.Brachet/index.html
Tan Bui-Thanh tanbui@ices.utexas.edu http://users.ices.utexas.edu/~tanbui/
Thomas Burgot thomas.burgot@hotmail.fr

Praveen Chandrashekarappa |praveen@tifrbng.res.in

Yumeng Chen yumeng.chen@uni-hamburg.de

Sehun Chun sehun.chun@yonsei.ac.kr https://sites.google.com/site/uicschun/
Charles Colavolpe fabrice.voitus@meteo.fr

Jean-Pierre  |Croisille jean-pierre.croisille@univ-lorraine.fr http://www.math.univ-metz.fr/~croisil
Laurent Debreu Laurent.Debreu@imag.fr

Michail Diamantakis michail.diamantakis@ecmwf.int

Thomas Dubos dubos@Imd.polytechnique.fr http://www.Imd.polytechnique.fr/~dubos/
Chris Eldred chris.eldred@gmail.com http://www.math.univ-paris13.fr/~eldred/
Jared Ferguson joferg@umich.edu

Almut Gassmann gassmann@iap-kborn.de

Francois Gay-Balmaz gaybalma@Imd.ens.fr http://www.Imd.ens.fr/gay-balmaz/Site/Home.html
Michael Glinton michael.glinton@meteo.fr

David Hall david.hall@colorado.edu https://david-matthew-hall.com/
Christiane Jablonowski cjablono@umich.edu http://clasp.engin.umich.edu/people/cjablono/FACULTY
Anja Jeschke anja.jeschke@uni-hamburg.de

Hans Johansen hjohansen@]Ibl.gov

Shinhoo Kang brock.kang@gmail.com

Nicholas Kevlahan kevlahan@mcmaster.ca https://ms.mcmaster.ca/kevla/

Oswald Knoth knoth@tropos.de

Marco Kupiainen marco.kupiainen@smhi.se

Peter Lauritzen pel@ucar.edu http://www.cgd.ucar.edu/cms/pel/

Dave Lee davelee2804@gmail.com

Florian Lemarie florian.lemarie@inria.fr

Shian-Jiann |Lin shian-jiann.lin@noaa.gov

Lennart Marien lennart.marien@hzg.de




Andrew McRae a.t.t.mcrae@bath.ac.uk

Hadrien Montanelli montanelli@maths.ox.ac.uk www.maths.ox.ac.uk/people/hadrien.montanelli
Andreas Mueller andreas.mueller@ecmwf.int

Ram Nair rnair@ucar.edu http://www.image.ucar.edu/staff/rnair/
Hyun Nam h.nam@kiaps.org

Matthew Norman normanmr@ornl.gov

Nathan Paldor nathan.paldor@huiji.ac.il http://en.earth.huji.ac.il/people/nathan-paldor
Ja-Rin Park jr.park@kiaps.org

Pedro Peixoto pedrosp@ime.usp.br www.ime.usp.br/~pedrosp

Zbigniew Piotrowski zbigniew.piotrowski@imgw.pl

Abdessamad |Qaddouri abdessamad.qaddouri@canada.ca

Kevin Reed kevin.a.reed@stonybrook.edu http://you.stonybrook.edu/kareed/

Alex Reinecke alex.reinecke@nrimry.navy.mil

Masami Sakamoto masami.sakamoto-a@met.kishou.go.jp

Urs Schaefer-Rolffs schaefer-rolffs@iap-kborn.de

Martin Schreiber M.Schreiber@exeter.ac.uk

James Shaw js102@zepler.net datumedge.co.uk

Jemma Shipton jshipton@ic.ac.uk http://www.imperial.ac.uk/people/j.shipton
Ben Shipway ben.shipway@metoffice.gov.uk http://www.metoffice.gov.uk/research/people/ben-shipway
Konrad Simon konrad.simon@uni-hamburg.de

Christopher  |Subich Christopher.Subich@canada.ca

Anusha Sunkisala anushasunkisala0592@gmail.com

Thuburn Thuburn j.thuburn@exeter.ac.uk

Michael Toy toy@ucar.edu

Stefan Vater stefan.vater@uni-hamburg.de http://www.clisap.de/vater

Maciej Waruszewski mwarusz@igf.fuw.edu.pl

Hilary Weller h.weller@reading.ac.uk http://www.met.reading.ac.uk/~sws02hs
Nigel Wood nigel.wood@metoffice.gov.uk

Ken Wos ken.wos.ctr@nrimry.navy.mil

Tae-Hyeong |Yi th.yi@kiaps.org

Gunther Zang| Guenther.Zaengl@dwd.de
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